Installation Accessories
& Miscellaneous Items
Gaumer Process All rights reserved.
1/5
Gaumer Process
Address 13616 Hempstead Road · Houston, TX, U.S.A., 77040
Web www.gaumer.com Tel +1 (800) 460 5200 E-mail sales@gaumer.com
Technical information subject to change without notification.

[GPS-CTL98] 1 roll
[GPS-BKL50] 50 ea / 1 bag
Ordering Information
Width 0.5” (12.5mm)
[GPS]
[GPS-CTL and GPS-BKL]
Strap Length Slotted Section Length
(inch/mm) (inch/mm)
GPS-SS02 Up to 2" 12.6 / 320 7.1 / 180
GPS-SS05 2" - 5" 22.0 / 560 10.8 / 275
GPS-SS10 5" - 10" 37.8 / 960 17.7 / 450
GPS-SS18 10" - 18" 63.0 / 1,600 31.5 / 800
GPS-SS24 18" - 24" 81.7 / 2,075 57.1 / 1,450
GPS-CTL98 Any Length 1,176 / 30,000 1,176 / 30,000
GPS-BKL Buckles N/A N/A
Model
Number
Suitable for